
Election Webinars 

FY 2023 Elections 

 

Day/Date Time Topic 
Friday, Dec 16, 2022 10:00 AM Candidates and Legislative Updates 
Friday, Jan 13, 2023 10:00 AM Preparing for an Election 
Friday, Jan 27, 2023 10:00 AM Election Accessibility (ES&S) 
Friday, Feb 10, 2023 10:00 AM Election Resolutions 
Friday, Feb 24, 2023 10:00 AM Mail Ballot Plans 
Friday, Mar 10, 2023 10:00 AM Election Notices 
Friday, Mar 24, 2023 10:00 AM Ballot Certification 
*Thursday, Apr 6, 
2023 

10:00 AM Mailing Ballots/Signature 
Verification 

Friday, Apr 21, 2023 10:00 AM Preparing for the Election 
Friday, May 5, 2023 10:00 AM Post-Election Procedures 
Friday, May 19, 2023 10:00 AM Election Wrap-Up 

 

 

Election Webinar Link 

Join Zoom Meeting  
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/84012824303?pwd=dElqakZ1S2FJQiswOUF2cEljMDNPQT09  

Meeting ID: 840 1282 4303  
Password: 291357  

Dial by Telephone  
+1 646 558 8656  
Meeting ID: 840 1282 4303  
Password: 291357  
Find your local number: https://mt-gov.zoom.us/u/kTF9v3gx8  

 

https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/84012824303?pwd=dElqakZ1S2FJQiswOUF2cEljMDNPQT09
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/u/kTF9v3gx8

